
2023 NJDI Tournament by TC Time

Team Number Organization Team Name Location Letter Challenge Level
Challenge E 
Check-IN tc room tc time ic room ic time

131-27033 Holland Brook School D.I. Spades Whitehouse Station D Showdown EL 138 11:00 AM 300 Wing 12:40 PM

131-57669 Holland Brook School D.I. Hearts Whitehouse Station D Showdown EL 138 11:20 AM 300 Wing 1:20 PM

131-32604 Holland Brook School D.I.monds Whitehouse Station D Showdown EL 138 11:40 AM 300 Wing 1:00 PM

131-20611 Kinnelon Public Schools Smores Kinnelon D Showdown SL 138 12:00 PM 300 Wing 2:00 PM

131-68785 Christina Seix Academy JUST DI IT Trenton D Showdown ML 138 1:10 PM 300 Wing 11:00 AM

131-03343 Kinnelon Public Schools Cake Pops Kinnelon D Showdown ML 138 1:30 PM 300 Wing 11:20 AM

131-23915 Black River Middle School Destination Education Chester PO High Stakes ML 142 12:00 PM 300 Wing 1:30 PM

131-24377 Hackensack High School Serafin Hackensack, NJ PO High Stakes SL 142 12:20 PM 300 Wing 1:50 PM

131-92615 Hackensack High School these guys Hackensack, NJ B Far-Fetched SL 142 1:00 PM 300 Wing 2:30 PM

131-96581 Kinnelon Public Schools DI Devils Kinnelon E Thrill Ride EL 8:30 179 9:45 AM 300 Wing 12:00 PM

131-07984 Mountain Lakes BOE Bagel Bites Mountain Lakes E Thrill Ride EL 8:50 179 10:05 AM 300 Wing 12:20 PM

131-19752 Mountain Lakes BOE SOUL FOUNTAIN Mountain Lakes E Thrill Ride EL 9:10 179 10:25 AM 300 Wing 12:40 PM

131-96683 Mountain Lakes BOE Clever Coaster Crushers Mountain Lakes E Thrill Ride EL 9:30 179 10:45 AM 300 Wing 1:00 PM

131-48415 Mountain Lakes BOE Residents of Ohio Mountain Lakes E Thrill Ride EL 9:50 179 11:05 AM 300 Wing 1:20 PM

131-75213 Long Valley Middle School Chocolate Venomous Mice Washington Township E Thrill Ride ML 10:50 179 12:00 PM 300 Wing 9:00 AM

131-61298 Black River Middle School Monkey Men Chester E Thrill Ride ML 11:10 179 12:20 PM 300 Wing 10:55 AM

131-70311 Long Valley Middle School Purple Panthers Washington Township E Thrill Ride ML 11:30 179 12:40 PM 300 Wing 9:40 AM

131-55364 Passaic Academy for Science and EngineeringThe Dream Team Passaic E Thrill Ride ML 12:20 179 1:20 PM 300 Wing 10:15 AM

131-73431 Memorial Middle School MTX Fair Lawn E Thrill Ride ML 12:50 179 1:50 PM 300 Wing 10:35 AM

131-29667 Unity Charter School The Coaster Crew Morristown E Thrill Ride ML 1:10 179 2:10 PM 300 Wing 9:20 AM

131-05234 George G White School Hillsdale E Thrill Ride ML 1:30 179 2:30 PM 300 Wing 11:15 AM

131-24410 Kinnelon Public Schools Baby Cheesepuffs Kinnelon C Flip The Script EL 316 10:20 AM 300 Wing 12:50 PM

131-42116 Unity Charter School Glass Flippers Morristown C Flip The Script ML 316 10:40 AM 300 Wing 12:30 PM

131-42906 Kinnelon School District Kinnelon Candy Canes Kinnelon RS Play On RS 316 11:00 AM 300 Wing 12:00 PM

131-71133 Kinnelon Public Schools Frog Kinnelon RS Play On RS 316 11:20 AM 300 Wing 12:20 PM

131-94361 William Annin middle school The Last Piece Basking Ridge A Piece By Piece ML 316 12:15 PM 300 Wing 2:10 PM
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131-03343 Kinnelon Public Schools Cake Pops Kinnelon D Showdown ML 138 1:30 PM 300 Wing 11:20 AM

131-05234 George G White School Hillsdale E Thrill Ride ML 1:30 179 2:30 PM 300 Wing 11:15 AM

131-07984 Mountain Lakes BOE Bagel Bites Mountain Lakes E Thrill Ride EL 8:50 179 10:05 AM 300 Wing 12:20 PM

131-19752 Mountain Lakes BOE SOUL FOUNTAIN Mountain Lakes E Thrill Ride EL 9:10 179 10:25 AM 300 Wing 12:40 PM

131-20611 Kinnelon Public Schools Smores Kinnelon D Showdown SL 138 12:00 PM 300 Wing 2:00 PM

131-23915 Black River Middle School Destination Education Chester PO High Stakes ML 142 12:00 PM 300 Wing 1:30 PM

131-24377 Hackensack High School Serafin Hackensack, NJ PO High Stakes SL 142 12:20 PM 300 Wing 1:50 PM

131-24410 Kinnelon Public Schools Baby Cheesepuffs Kinnelon C Flip The Script EL 316 10:20 AM 300 Wing 12:50 PM

131-27033 Holland Brook School D.I. Spades Whitehouse Station D Showdown EL 138 11:00 AM 300 Wing 12:40 PM

131-29667 Unity Charter School The Coaster Crew Morristown E Thrill Ride ML 1:10 179 2:10 PM 300 Wing 9:20 AM

131-32604 Holland Brook School D.I.monds Whitehouse Station D Showdown EL 138 11:40 AM 300 Wing 1:00 PM

131-42116 Unity Charter School Glass Flippers Morristown C Flip The Script ML 316 10:40 AM 300 Wing 12:30 PM

131-42906 Kinnelon School District Kinnelon Candy Canes Kinnelon RS Play On RS 316 11:00 AM 300 Wing 12:00 PM

131-48415 Mountain Lakes BOE Residents of Ohio Mountain Lakes E Thrill Ride EL 9:50 179 11:05 AM 300 Wing 1:20 PM

131-55364 Passaic Academy for Science and EngineeringThe Dream Team Passaic E Thrill Ride ML 12:20 179 1:20 PM 300 Wing 10:15 AM

131-57669 Holland Brook School D.I. Hearts Whitehouse Station D Showdown EL 138 11:20 AM 300 Wing 1:20 PM

131-61298 Black River Middle School Monkey Men Chester E Thrill Ride ML 11:10 179 12:20 PM 300 Wing 10:55 AM

131-68785 Christina Seix Academy JUST DI IT Trenton D Showdown ML 138 1:10 PM 300 Wing 11:00 AM

131-70311 Long Valley Middle School Purple Panthers Washington Township E Thrill Ride ML 11:30 179 12:40 PM 300 Wing 9:40 AM

131-71133 Kinnelon Public Schools Frog Kinnelon RS Play On RS 316 11:20 AM 300 Wing 12:20 PM

131-73431 Memorial Middle School MTX Fair Lawn E Thrill Ride ML 12:50 179 1:50 PM 300 Wing 10:35 AM

131-75213 Long Valley Middle School Chocolate Venomous Mice Washington Township E Thrill Ride ML 10:50 179 12:00 PM 300 Wing 9:00 AM

131-92615 Hackensack High School these guys Hackensack, NJ B Far-Fetched SL 142 1:00 PM 300 Wing 2:30 PM

131-94361 William Annin middle school The Last Piece Basking Ridge A Piece By Piece ML 316 12:15 PM 300 Wing 2:10 PM

131-96581 Kinnelon Public Schools DI Devils Kinnelon E Thrill Ride EL 8:30 179 9:45 AM 300 Wing 12:00 PM

131-96683 Mountain Lakes BOE Clever Coaster Crushers Mountain Lakes E Thrill Ride EL 9:30 179 10:45 AM 300 Wing 1:00 PM




